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Description

198801220000
22270

01/22/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MOORE, PAUL 19 113

198801220000
22340

01/22/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PRYBYLOSKI,
TOM

19 112

198801130000
10060

01/13/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WALKER,
MARY SUSAN

19 21

198803210000
79610

03/21/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BURLESON,
BOBBY

19 587

198812080003
66160

12/08/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GALBRAITH,
BRENDA R.
ETAL

21 752

198804190001
11710

04/19/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTHLAKE
CONST &
DEVT

180 656 Sec:20 Twn:19
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTHL
AKE
TOWNHOMES,
ROW OF LAKE
VALLEY
DRIVE

198802040000
33450

02/04/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee DEEDS AMSOUTH
BANK
N.A.(TRUSTE

170 59 Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W

198803070000
63540

03/07/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
DEVT BD

174 377 Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WESTERLY
ROW OF
ALABAMA
HWY NO.119


