Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= ALABAMA GAS CORP; Date Recorded= 1988;											
Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198801220000 22270	01/22/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MOORE, PAUL	19	113				
198801220000 22340	01/22/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PRYBYLOSKI, TOM	19	112				
198801130000 10060	01/13/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WALKER, MARY SUSAN	19	21				
198803210000 79610	03/21/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BURLESON, BOBBY	19	587				
198812080003 66160	12/08/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GALBRAITH, BRENDA R. ETAL	21	752				
198804190001 11710	04/19/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTHLAKE CONST & DEVT	180	656				Sec:20 Twn:19 Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 Other:SOUTHL AKE TOWNHOMES, ROW OF LAKE VALLEY DRIVE
198802040000 33450	02/04/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Grantee	DEEDS	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.(TRUSTE	170	59				Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W
198803070000 63540	03/07/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL DEVT BD	174	377				Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:NORTH WESTERLY ROW OF ALABAMA HWY NO.119